NAME

Squirrel
Forest Lane
Memory Lane
Rabbit
Telemark
Summer Road
High Country
Roller Coaster
Easy Street
Panorama Ridge
Fern Creek
Carol T.
Crystal Rim
Racing Trails 1,2,3
Connector

Biathlon Range

Logging Cut Block

75

TELEMARK SKI TRAILS

LEVEL

Easier

Easier

Easier
More Difficult
More Difficult
More Difficult
More Difficult
More Difficult
More Difficult

More/Most Difficult

More Difficult
Most Difficult
Most Difficult
Most Difficult
Most Difficult

Trail Lighting
‘ Cabins
150 225

DISTANCE COLOUR DIRECTION

1.5k
1.2k
1.0k
2.4k
6.8k
0.5k
3.0k
0.6k
0.8k
5.4k
8.7k
1.3k
7.8k
@1k
7k

Blue/Black

Green

Green

Green
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Black
Black
Black
Black

» » » One Way Route

- » Two Way Route

300

I 0 a0 ) Veters

One-Way
One-Way
One-Way
One-Way
Two-Way
Two-Way
Two-Way
One-Way
One-Way
One-Way
Two-Way
Two-Way
One-Way
One-Way
Two-Way

Chalet Telephone
250-707-5925
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Chalet Telephone 250 707-5925 / Website www.telemarknordic.com
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